United Service
BILLINGHAM - HARTLEPOOL - NEWCASTLE TYNELINK X55

ROUTE: (Billingham Town Centre, Melrose Avenue, Marsh House Avenue), A689, Hartlepool (Stockton Road, Easington Road), Blackhall, Horden,
Peterlee, (Yoden Way, Burnhope Way), A19, A183, Newcastle

MONDAY TO SATURDAY ONLY

am am pm

BILLINGHAM Town Centre ........... 9.10 11.10 6.10
Wolviston Back Lane ................. 9.16 11.16 6.16
The Owton Lodge ... 9.23 11.23 6.23
St. Aidan’s Church 9.26 11.26 6.26
HARTLEPOOL Bus Station ... 9.30 11.30 6.30
Parkstone Grove . .........:weess s 9.35 11.35 e
Horden YodenWay................... 943 1143 ...
PETERLEE Town Centre.............. 9.45 1145 ..
Peterlee The Moorcock ............... 947 1YAT iy
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square........... 10:20:12:20;. vonss

Sats

S.Hols

am pm pm
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square........... ... 2.00 5.00
Peterlee The Moorcock ............... ... 233 533
PETERLEE Town Centre.............. .... 235 535
Horden Yoden Way..........coovveeen v ; 5.37
ParkstoneiGrove . {os. ddvevvisivaiae s ¥ 5.45
HARTLEPOOL Bus Station . . 5.50
St. Aidan’s Church ......... vis vy ; 5.54
The Owton Lodge .........covvvvennn. i . 5.57
Wolviston Back Lane ................. ; ; 6.04
BILLINGHAM Town Centre ........... 8.50 3.10 6.10

CODE: Sats S. Hols - Runs Saturdays and School Holidays.

NOTE: This service stops only at the timing points shown and also at Billingham (Melrose Avenue) and Billingham Campus School and at White Mare
Pool (Testo’s Roundabout).




